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CUSTOMS EDITION

SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

3963

Statistical Key

Number Code Unit

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal
Tariff

Preferential
Tariff

7307.22.00 008 ke

7307.23

7307.23.02 00k kg
7307.23.08 00n kg

7307.23.19 00k kg
7307.29
7307.29.01 00L kg

7307.29.11 00F kg

7307.29.19 00G kg

7307.91
7307.91.01 00k kg

Tube or pipe fittings (for example, couplings, etc.—continued

- Other, etc.—continued

— — Threaded elbows, bends and sleeves

- — Butt welding fittings:

- — = Of circular cross-section:

— — — — Concentric and eccentric tube reducers
- ———Other

— = = Other
- — Other:
— — —Screwed

— — = Unscrewed:
— — ~=Of circular cross-section

— = —-0Other
- Other:

— — Flanges:

— — — Screwed

19.5
7/90 17.5
7/91 16
7/92 15

Free

16.5
7/90 15
7/91 13.5
7/92 12.5

19.5
7/90 17.5
7/91 16
7192 15

7/90 14
7/91 13
7/92 12
LLDC Free
Pac Free

7/91 Free
LDC 10
LLDC Free
Pac Free

Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free

AU Free
CA 6.5
7/90 5

7/91 Free
LDC 10

LLDC Free

Pac Free

Free

LLDC Free
Pac Free



